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1 ISWNI 7L f MPN/100mL A E N oA
2 TR} 4K i T A CFU/100mL AN H K
3 K354 TG MPN/100mL AN At H
4 [ERLIsE CFU/mL <100 A
5 it mg/L <0.01 <0.001
6 55 mg/L <0. 005 <0.001
7 B (N mg/L <<0. 05 <0. 02
8 Y mg/L <0.01 <0.001
9 X mg/L <0.001 <0. 00005
10 fifi mg/L <0.01 <0.001
11 FA mg/L <0. 05 <0.002
12 A mg/L <I1.0 0.20
13 HMRER (LANTE) mg/L <10 1.34
14 =& mg/L <0. 06 0.0177
15 WA mg/L <0. 002 <0.0001
16 TRIR £ mg/L <0.01 <0. 005
17 FH i mg/L <0.9 <0. 05
18 TSR #h mg/L <0.7 0.0132
19 AR mg/L <0.7 0.0919
20 o B tB RE AT <15 5
21 VMR NTU <1 0.13
22 LRIIUS — THR. Fk y
23 WIHR AT WA — o G
24 pH ToEHN 6.5~8.5 7.41
25 5 mg/L <0.2 0. 036
26 Bk mg/L <0.3 <0.001
27 i mg/L <0.1 <0.001
28 i mg/L <I1.0 <0.001
29 =2 mg/L <1.0 <0.001
30 fk mg/L <250 10. 1
31 T R £ mg/L <250 16. 3
32 T A ] A mg/L <1000 112
33 SERE (BACaC0sit) mg/L <450 69. 6
34 HAR (?ODM“%’ o mg/L <3 0.6
0,11
35 R (LRI mg/L <0. 002 <0.002
36 S TA BB 57 mg/L <0.3 <0.025
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mg/L <0. 001
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GB/T 5750. 6-2006 1.5
GB/T 5750. 6-2006 10. 1
GB/T 5750. 6-2006 1.5
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CJ/T 141-2018 5.2.2
GB/T 5750. 5-2006 3.2
GB/T 5750. 5-2006 3.2
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GB/T 5750. 10-2006 6.1
GB/T 5750.10-2006 13.2
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pos RSN RN
BEREE (PLCaCosit)

A (CODyiE, LLO,
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HRMZE (BLRET)
B 515 e R
B a TR
BB

ﬁT
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4 S
o

ﬂT

S
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M BERE R LR
A (BN

TAHER H (LANTH)

Tk

GB/T 5750.4-2006 3.1
GB/T 5750.4-2006 4.1
GB/T 5750.4-2006 5.1
GB/T 5750.6-2006 1.5
GB/T 5750. 6-2006 1.5
GB/T 5750.6-2006 1.5
GB/T 5750.6-2006 1.5
GB/T 5750.6-2006 1.5
GB/T 5750. 5-2006 3.2
GB/T 5750. 5-2006 3.2
GB/T 5750.4-2006 8.1

GB/T 5750.4-2006 7.1
GB/T 5750.7-2006 1.1

CJ/T 141-2018 5.4.2
CJ/T 141-2018 5.5.2
GB/T 5750.13-2006 1.1
GB/T 5750. 13-2006 2.1
GB/T 5750.11-2006 1.1
GB/T 5750.11-2006 1.1
GB/T 5750. 11-2006 5.3
GB/T 5750. 10-2006 8.1
GB/T 20466-2006 4
GB/T 5750.5-2006 9.1

GB/T 5750. 5-2006 10.1
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SiFRE iHEEi
ISON7Tpiis CFU/100mL
TS FAK 7 T CFU/100mL
KM Bed IR MPN/100mL
[ERISE A CFU/mL
fief mg/L
% mg/L
B (N mg/L
i mg/L
K mg/L
il mg/L
e mg/L
A mg/L
HIRE CBANTH) mg/L
=& mg/L
VY S B mg/L
RIRH mg/L
I mg/L
o PR €0 AT
ALY NTU
LRI —
PIHR ] 0.4 —
pH TEN

ERECREE

tEPR(E

GB 5749-2006

<100

<0.01

<0. 005

<0.05

<0.01

<0. 001

<0.01

<0.05

<0.06

<0. 002

<0.01
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A
Atar th
Atar th
Atar th
<0. 001
<0. 001
<0. 02
<0. 001
<<0. 00005
<0. 001
<<0. 002
0.18
1.34
0.0193
<0. 0001
<0. 005
<0.05
5

<0.10
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0.039
<<0. 001
<0. 001
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9.6

15.7

112
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<0. 002
<<0. 025
<0.016

0. 068

0.60

0. 62

0.001
0.0029
<0. 05

<0. 001
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GB/T 5750. 12-2006 3.2
GB/T 5750. 12-2006 4. 3
GB/T 5750. 12-2006 1.1
GB/T 5750.6-2006 6.1
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GB/T 5750.4-2006 5.1
GB/T 5750. 6-2006 1.5
GB/T 5750.6-2006 1.5
GB/T 5750.6-2006 1.5
GB/T 5750. 6-2006 1.5
GB/T 5750.6-2006 1.5
GB/T 5750. 5-2006 3.2
GB/T 5750. 5-2006 3.2
GB/T 5750.4-2006 8.1

GB/T 5750.4-2006 7.1
GB/T 5750.7-2006 1.1

CJ/T 141-2018 5.4.2
CJ/T 141-2018 5.5.2
GB/T 5750.13-2006 1.1
GB/T 5750. 13-2006 2.1
GB/T 5750. 11-2006 1.1
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GB/T 5750. 6-2006 1.5
GB/T 5750. 10-2006 8.1
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GB 3838-2002 I

1 K C — 30.9
2 pH TEN 6~9 7.29
3 Ny = mg/L =6 7.0
4 R R £h R AL mg/L <4 1.2
5 o5 i mg/L <15 12.1
6 T H AT mg/L <3 <2.0
7 AR (BN mg/L <0.5 0.11
8 T mg/L <0.1 <0. 04
9 JSE mg/L <0.5 1.88
10 | mg/L <1.0 0.001
11 = mg/L <1.0 <0. 001
12 s mg/L <I1.0 0.18
13 ] mg/L <0.01 <0. 001
14 i mg/L <0. 05 0.001
15 K mg/L <0. 00005 0. 00005
16 55 mg/L <0. 005 <0. 001
17 B (5 mg/L <0.05 <0. 02
18 b mg/L <0.01 <0. 001
19 [ERe& Y] mg/L <0.05 <0.002
20 FERBZE (LIRB ) mg/L <0. 002 <0. 002
21 RIS mg/L <0.05 0. 04
22 ) B 2 TH i 1 711 mg/L <0.2 <0. 025
23 [Tk mg/L <0.1 <0.01
24 FERI R MPN/L <20001/L 1. 5E4
25 iR L mg/L <250 16.5
26 A mg/L <250 5.5
27 HER SR CLANTD) mg/L <10 1.29
28 73 mg/L <0.3 <0. 001
29 7 mg/L <0.1 0. 002
30 WEEERER-LR mg/L <0. 001 <0. 001
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15
4.48
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KR GB/T 13195-1991
pH GB/T 5750.4-2006 5. 1
B HJ 506-2009

GB/T 5750. 7-2006 1.1

WA= HJ/T 399-2007
THAMTEE = HJ 505-2009

GB/T 5750.5-2006 9.1

Py GB/T 11893-1989
B HJ 636-2012
] GB/T 5750.6-2006 1.5
B GB/T 5750.6-2006 1.5
BALY) GB/T 5750.5-2006 3.2
fif GB/T 5750.6-2006 7.1
i GB/T 5750.6-2006 6. 1
K GB/T 5750.6-2006 8. 1
i GB/T 5750.6-2006 1.5
BN GB/T 5750.6-2006 10. 1
0 GB/T 5750.6-2006 1.5
ALY CJ/T 141-2018 5.2.2

R (LR

AHIE

CJ/T 141-2018 5.4.2

GB/T 5750. 7-2006 3.2
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